
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  
  

No. Exam-2/ Conf./2016/745                  Dated 28-03-2016  
  

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  
  

Programme of B.H.M.S. Ist Prof, IInd Prof., IIIrd Prof., IV Prof. (Regular &  Ex-
Student) (Session 2014-15) Examination Feb. 2015  
  

Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.  
 

CENTRE-PARIKSHA BHAVAN JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR  
  

     B.H.M.S. Ist Prof.  

Date  Day  Paper  

21-04-2016 Thursday Homoeopathic Pharmacy  

25-04-2016 Monday Anatomy I  

28-04-2016 Thursday Anatomy II  

02-05-2016 Monday Physiology Including Biochemistry I  

05-05-2016 Thursday Physiology Including Biochemistry II  

10-05-2016 Tuesday Homoeopathic Materia Medica  

13-05-2016 Friday Org. of Med., Principles of Homo. Philo. & Psycho.  

   
      B.H.M.S. IInd Prof.   

Date  Day  Paper  

20-04-2016 Wednesday Pathology, Bacteriology & Parasitology  

23-04-2016 Saturday Foresic Medicine & Toxicology  

26-04-2016 Tuesday Materia Medica  

29-04-2016 Friday Organon & Homoeo. Philosophy (Org of Medicine) 

  
      B.H.M.S. IIIrd Prof.   

Date  Day  Paper  

21-04-2016 Thursday Surgery Ist  

25-04-2016 Monday Surgery IInd  

28-04-2016 Thursday Homoeo. Therapeutic Surgery IIIrd  

02-05-2016 Monday Gynacology & Obstetric Ist  

05-05-2016 Thursday Gynacology & Obstetric IInd  

10-05-2016 Tuesday Homoeo. Therapeutic Gynacology & Obstetric IIIrd  

13-05-2016 Friday Organon of Medicine & Homoeo. Philosophy  

16-05-2016 Monday Materia Medica  
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      / / 2 / /  

  

  B.H.M.S. IVth Prof.   

Date  Day  Paper  

20-04-2016 Wednesday Practice of Medicine Ist  

23-04-2016 Saturday Practice of Medicine IInd  

26-04-2016 Tuesday Homoeo. Therapeutic Practice of Medicine IIIrd  

29-04-2016 Friday Materia Medica Ist  

03-05-2016 Tuesday Materia Medica IInd  

06-05-2016 Friday Organon of Medicine Ist  

11-05-2016 Wednesday Organon of Medicine IInd  

14-05-2016 Saturday Repertory  

17-05-2016 Tuesday Community Medicine  

 

 

                         

Controller or Examination  
Copy to :-  

1- The Centre Supt., Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University Gwalior.  

2- The Princiopal, V.R.H.M. College, Chirvai Naka, Shivpuri Link Road, Gwalior for 

Information.   

3- The Principal, Sophia Homoeopathic Medical College, Gwalior for Information.  

4- The Principal, Shri R.N.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Gormi (Bhind) for 

Information.   

5- Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

6- Secy. to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji Universty, Gwalior.  

7- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

8- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

 

 

                                                                                                                  

Dy. Registrar (Conf./Exam)  

  

  

 


